Ssd Diskler

Uriin

1TB INTENSO 3812460 2.5" 520/500MB/s SSD

Team CX2 1TB 540/490MB/s 2.5" SATA3 SSD
Disk (T253X6001T0C101)

500GB SAMSUNG 870 560/530MB/s EVO MZ-
77E500BW SSD (Resmi Distribitor
Garantili)

1TB SAMSUNG 870 560/530MB/s QVO MZ-77Q1lTOBW
SSD (Resmi Distriblitér Garantili)

1TB SAMSUNG 870 560/530MB/s EVO MZ-77E1TOBW
SSD (Resmi Distriblitér Garantili)

Marka

Intenso

Team

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Stok

5+

10+

10+

Fiyat

56,65 USD

60,50 USD

71,50 USD

107,25

usb

123,20
usb



